
C H I N A MEDICAL UNIVERSITY 

 

Fee Structure of 6 Years M.B.B.S program 2023 Session 
 

 
 

 
Program and 

Duration 

 

 
Fee details 

Academic Year 

1st Year 2nd Year 3rd Year 4th Year 5th Year 6th Year 

(RMB) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

53,700 
(RMB) 

(RMB) (RMB) (RMB) (RMB) (RMB) 

 

 
 

Clinical Medicine 

 

 
 

(M.B.B.S) 
 

(5 +1 years) 

Tuition Fee 
 

40,000 
 

40,000 
 

40,000 
 

4,0000 
 

Medical Insurance 800 800 800 800  

 

Accommodation 
 

7500 
 

7500 
 

7500 
 

7500 
 
 

 

Registration Fee, 

Development, 

Jw202 

     

Visa processing and 

Residential Permit 

800 800 800 800  

 
Physical Examination 

600 600 600 600  

Total Fees 49,700 49,700 49,700 49700  

 

 

Total Package For 5 Years 
 

2,52,500 RMB 
 

28,83,550 INR 

 

Notes: 

♦ The above fee details are for six years MBBS program including one year internship. 

♦ Students Need to pay Consultancy fee separately in India. 

♦ Every student has to pay 800RMB application fee . (The application fee is not refundable) 

♦ The tuition fees are paid in RMB for university.And Hostel Fees is Included in Above Package. 

♦ Book fees will be paid according to the actual price.. 

♦ The tuition fee for the final year is for internship in the university. If students want to go on internship program 

outside China, they should discuss it with the university. 

♦ This fee details are for students entering the 2023/2024 academic year. These students must finish paying 

their second year tuition fees every year two weeks before their visa expire. 

♦ I clearly understand and agree to the fee details above. I therefore have no objection. 

♦ I clearly understand that the fee price maybe fluctuate between different regions and agents. I HAVE NO 

OBJECTION. 

♦ I UNDERSTAND THAT THE ABOVE FEES ARE NOT REFUNDABLE AFTER SEVEN DAYS. 

I Understand and Agree with the Above Mentioned Fee Structure 

Name: 

Date: 

Signature: 


