CHINA MEDICAL UNIVERSITY

Fee Structure of 6 Years M.B.B.S program 2023 Session

		Academic Year					
Program and Duration	Fee details	1 st Year	2 nd Year	3 rd Year	4 th Year	5 th Year	6 th Year
		(RMB)	(RMB)	(RMB)	(RMB)	(RMB)	(RMB)
	Tuition Fee		40,000	40,000	40,000	4,0000	
Clinical Medicine	Medical Insurance		800	800	800	800	
	Accommodation		7500	7500	7500	7500	
(M.B.B.S)	Registration Fee,						
(5 +1 years)	Development, Jw202	53,700 (RMB)					
	Visa processing and Residential Permit		800	800	800	800	
	Physical Examination		600	600	600	600	
	Total Fees		49,700	49,700	49,700	49700	

Total Package For 5 Years 2,52,500 RMB 28,83,550 INR	Total Package For 5 Years	2,52,500 RMB	28,83,550 INR	
--	---------------------------	--------------	---------------	--

Notes:

- The above fee details are for six years MBBS program including one year internship.
- Students Need to pay Consultancy fee separately in India.
- Every student has to pay 800RMB application fee. (The application fee is not refundable)
- The tuition fees are paid in RMB for university. And Hostel Fees is Included in Above Package.
- Book fees will be paid according to the actual price...
- The tuition fee for the final year is for internship in the university. If students want to go on internship program outside China, they should discuss it with the university.
- This fee details are for students entering the 2023/2024 academic year. These students must finish paying their second year tuition fees every year two weeks before their visa expire.
- I clearly understand and agree to the fee details above. I therefore have no objection.
- I clearly understand that the fee price maybe fluctuate between different regions and agents. I HAVE NO OBJECTION.
- I UNDERSTAND THAT THE ABOVE FEES ARE NOT REFUNDABLE AFTER SEVEN DAYS.

I Understand and Agree with the Above Mentioned Fee Structure

Name:

Date:

Signature: